
2^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 3 CANTAVENNA Fabio 1989 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.71
2 4 CARLIER Davide 1994 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 26.17
3 5 BERGAMINI Jacopo 1995 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 26.61
4 6 BOGETTI Simone 1995 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 26.77
5 2 ROMEO Dario 1983 ITA Vita ssd 26.90
6 7 SPIGA Gregory 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.13
7 1 IERITI Giulio 1995 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 27.23
8 8 TOMEI Federico 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 28.69
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Serie 2
1 1 OCCHIPINTI Alessio 1996 ITA Vita ssd 27.13
2 4 CUSANO Guido 1992 ITA Vita ssd 27.19
3 5 MILANO Christian 1995 ITA Vita ssd 28.16
4 6 TAGLIAFIERRO Marco 1987 ITA Crocera Stadium 28.35
5 8 NOVARA Filippo 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.76
6 3 BALDOCCI OLIVA Edoardo 1995 ITA Vita ssd 28.93
7 2 ZAMORA Davide 1995 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 29.12
8 7 BOMBARDIERI Matteo 1995 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 29.15
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Serie 3
1 1 BONO Luca 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.08
2 6 REPETTO Francesco 1994 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta 28.98
3 4 CAMPISI Corrado 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.26
4 5 PIALI David Marvin 1996 ITA Vita ssd 30.77
5 2 CINIGLIO Edoardo 1997 ITA Vita ssd 31.66
6 7 STAGNARO Alessio 1998 ITA Vita ssd 34.81

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 DELLA BALDA Samuele Mari 1996 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano NP
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2^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 CANTAVENNA Fabio 1989 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.71
2 CARLIER Davide 1994 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 26.17
3 BERGAMINI Jacopo 1995 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 26.61
4 BOGETTI Simone 1995 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 26.77
5 ROMEO Dario 1983 ITA Vita ssd 26.90
6 OCCHIPINTI Alessio 1996 ITA Vita ssd 27.13

SPIGA Gregory 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.13
8 CUSANO Guido 1992 ITA Vita ssd 27.19
9 IERITI Giulio 1995 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 27.23

10 BONO Luca 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.08
11 MILANO Christian 1995 ITA Vita ssd 28.16
12 TAGLIAFIERRO Marco 1987 ITA Crocera Stadium 28.35
13 TOMEI Federico 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 28.69
14 NOVARA Filippo 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.76
15 BALDOCCI OLIVA Edoardo 1995 ITA Vita ssd 28.93
16 REPETTO Francesco 1994 ITA Team Valle d'Aosta 28.98
17 ZAMORA Davide 1995 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 29.12
18 BOMBARDIERI Matteo 1995 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 29.15
19 CAMPISI Corrado 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.26
20 PIALI David Marvin 1996 ITA Vita ssd 30.77
21 CINIGLIO Edoardo 1997 ITA Vita ssd 31.66
22 STAGNARO Alessio 1998 ITA Vita ssd 34.81

NON CLASSIFICATI

DELLA BALDA Samuele Mari 1996 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano NP
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